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Direction
Venray, Station (Bus) — Venlo, Station (Bus)

39 stops

Open route schedule

Venray, Station (Bus)

Venray, Oostrum Witte Vennenweg

Venray, Oostrum De Rooyse Wissel

Venray, Wanssum Beemdweg

Venray, Wanssum Centrum

Venray, Wanssum Stayerhofweg

Horst, Meerlo Beatrixstraat

Horst, Meerlo Brugeind

Horst, Tienray Kerk

Horst, Tienray Raayke

Horst, Swolgen Molenzijweg

Horst, Swolgen Van Weedstraat

Horst, Swolgen Legert

Horst, Swolgen Vorsterweg

Horst, Broekhuizenvorst Heideweg

Horst, Broekhuizenvorst Kerkstraat

Horst, Broekhuizenvorst Burgemeester Hermansstraat

Horst, Broekhuizen Hoogstraat

Horst, Broekhuizen Lottumseweg

Horst, Lottum Staatbergweg

Horst, Lottum Broekhuizerweg

Route schedule
Venray, Station (Bus) — Venlo, Station (Bus)

Monday 06:18-22:48

Tuesday 06:18-22:48

Wednesday 06:18-22:48

Thursday 06:18-22:48

Friday 06:18-22:48

Saturday 08:16-22:48

Sunday 09:16-22:48

Route info

Direction: Venray, Station (Bus)

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Horst, Lottum Kraaienhoflaan

Horst, Lottum Markt

Horst, Lottum De Lom de Berghlaan

Horst, Lottum Opperdonkseweg

Horst, Lottum De Bongerd

Horst, Grubbenvorst Kaldenbroek

Horst, Grubbenvorst Schoolstraat

Horst, Grubbenvorst Baersdoncklaan

Horst, Grubbenvorst Molenveld

Horst, Grubbenvorst Grubbenhove

Horst, Grubbenvorst Dr. Baggen

Horst, Grubbenvorst Raaieind

Venlo, Blerick Parlevinkerweg

Venlo, Blerick De Sondert

Venlo, Blerick Kazernestraat

Venlo, Blerick Station (Bus)

Venlo, Koninginnesingel

Venlo, Station (Bus)



Direction
Venlo, Station (Bus) — Venray, Station (Bus)

39 stops

Open route schedule

Venlo, Station (Bus)

Venlo, Koninginnesingel

Venlo, Blerick Station (Bus)

Venlo, Blerick Kazernestraat

Venlo, Blerick De Sondert

Venlo, Blerick Parlevinkerweg

Horst, Grubbenvorst Raaieind

Horst, Grubbenvorst Dr. Baggen

Horst, Grubbenvorst Grubbenhove

Horst, Grubbenvorst Molenveld

Horst, Grubbenvorst Baersdoncklaan

Horst, Grubbenvorst Schoolstraat

Horst, Grubbenvorst Kaldenbroek

Horst, Lottum De Bongerd

Horst, Lottum Opperdonkseweg

Horst, Lottum De Lom de Berghlaan

Horst, Lottum Markt

Horst, Lottum Kraaienhoflaan

Horst, Lottum Broekhuizerweg

Horst, Lottum Staatbergweg

Horst, Broekhuizen Lottumseweg

Horst, Broekhuizen Hoogstraat

Horst, Broekhuizenvorst Burgemeester Hermansstraat

Horst, Broekhuizenvorst Kerkstraat

Horst, Broekhuizenvorst Heideweg

Route schedule
Venlo, Station (Bus) — Venray, Station (Bus)

Monday 05:43-22:44

Tuesday 05:43-22:44

Wednesday 05:43-22:44

Thursday 05:43-22:44

Friday 05:43-22:44

Saturday 07:43-22:44

Sunday 09:43-22:44

Route info

Direction: Venlo, Station (Bus)

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-88-1153365561-406956227


Horst, Swolgen Vorsterweg

Horst, Swolgen Legert

Horst, Swolgen Van Weedstraat

Horst, Swolgen Molenzijweg

Horst, Tienray Raayke

Horst, Tienray Kerk

Horst, Meerlo Brugeind

Horst, Meerlo Beatrixstraat

Venray, Wanssum Stayerhofweg

Venray, Wanssum Centrum

Venray, Wanssum Beemdweg

Venray, Oostrum De Rooyse Wissel

Venray, Oostrum Witte Vennenweg

Venray, Station (Bus)

88 Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Venlo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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